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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:54.53Bearden

1) Ally Hardesty 17 2) Chandler Ott 15

3) Samantha Starnes 16 4) Whitney Owen 16

27.91 33.29 27.61 25.72

2 1:54.67Farragut

1) Jessica Scott 17 2) Alex Hardin

3) Sharon Bao 16 4) Maddie Stephens

28.38 32.82 27.76 25.71

3 1:55.28Catholic

1) Ellen Bradford 18 2) Marisa Connolly 17

3) Caroline Gettlefinger 16 4) Ali Gilbertson 17

29.01 32.61 28.56 25.10

4 1:55.55Webb

1) Madison Thomas 17 2) Camilla Wang 16

3) Lauren Sapp 15 4) Jane Romano

28.68 33.07 28.23 25.57

5 1:58.24West High School

1) Kate Banick 17 2) Anna Banick 15

3) Amelia Walace 18 4) Savannah Bailey 15

38.72 25.58 28.48 25.46

6 1:59.22C.A.K.

1) Margaret Stansberry 15 2) Ashley Keller 16

3) Mary Mansfield 17 4) Lauren Love 16

28.98 34.12 30.30 25.82

7 2:00.82Hardin Valley

1) Carolyn Barnes 15 2) Conny Zhao 17

3) Alyssa Hill 18 4) Courtney Aycock 14

31.35 34.92 28.58 25.97

8 2:01.31Berean

1) Christina Klouda 15 2) Bekah Henley 14

3) Clara Henley 17 4) Lydia Goss 16

29.39 36.33 29.10 26.49

9 2:08.21William Blount

1) Lexy Thompson 17 2) Kristen Walker 16

3) Summer Brown 17 4) Kerigan Hartline 16

28.12 31.41

10 2:09.62Sevier County

1) Morgan Hatcher 14 2) Leah Rollins 14

3) Sarah Bryan 17 4) Morgan Walker 14

31.41 37.42 29.65 31.14

11 2:10.54Halls

1) Destinee Jones 15 2) Kyla Cox 16

3) Ashley Durham 15 4) Heather Morelock 16

34.98 35.63 31.09 28.84

12 2:10.58Oak Ridge

1) Lois Johnson 15 2) Katherine Zhang 14

3) Kathleen O'Neal 14 4) Emily LeForce 14

32.57 37.37 33.90 26.74

13 2:10.81Lenoir City

1) Courtney Pethers 16 2) Emily Thompson

3) Madison Gump 16 4) Rachel Wrenn 17

30.21 37.66 33.35 29.59

14 2:11.69McMinn County

1) Saralyn Miller 16 2) Tia Vincent 16

3) McKenzie Irons 17 4) Shelby Monroe 16

36.72 35.98 38.61 20.38

15 2:12.21Walker Valley

1) Morgan Miller 16 2) Olivia Torres 17

3) Bristol Snider 16 4) Anna Harvey 16

35.88 37.46 30.06 28.81

16 2:14.03Maryville

1) Emily Huffer 15 2) Erin Gruetzmacher 16

3) Gabriel Sneed 17 4) Julia Laughlin 15

34.19 39.84 31.31 28.69

17 2:14.72Jefferson County

1) Jade Merritt 2) Krista Trent 15

3) Caroline Vines 15 4) Alyse Taylor 16

38.69 35.50 30.13 30.40

18 2:16.40Ooltewah

1) Samantha Whitson 15 2) Hannah Smith 16

3) Sara Davidson 15 4) Brianna Norman 15

45.03 30.81 32.70 27.86

19 2:18.32Cocke County

1) Jennifer Ball 17 2) Caitlin Robertson 16

3) Bethany McNabb 14 4) Cherokee Stepp 15

35.33 42.39 30.26 30.34

20 2:19.80Cleveland

1) Abigail Jones 15 2) Lauren Barnette 17

3) Lizzy Coyle 18 4) Allysa Raspa

35.29 38.08 36.91 29.52

21 2:20.80Powell

1) Marissa Lopez 2) Chesni Ballinger

3) Samantha Norman 4) Alyssa Rolen

37.74 38.26 35.76 29.04

22 2:23.50Knox. Central

1) Sara Ullum 2) Abby Mckinnon 17

3) Hannah el Faddis 16 4) Hannah Jordan 17

36.84 38.03 35.21 33.42

23 2:28.39Karns

1) Savanna Givin 15 2) Maggie Sumner 15

3) Sydney Faulkenberry 16 4) Graci Weber 17

45.09 36.50 36.31 30.49

24 2:33.05Clinton

1) Mary Ripley 17 2) Sarah Shelton 16

3) Madison Harris 17 4) Savannah Gray 15

38.85 42.28 39.96 31.96

25 2:33.65ALCOA

1) Sarah Thurman 16 2) Calllie West 18

3) Ainsley Ellington 16 4) Stephanie Young 17

45.29 32.00 57.78 18.58

26 2:39.42Heritage

1) Kayla Weimer 16 2) Logan Frazier 16

3) Katie Diemer 17 4) Chelsie Smith 17

45.61 38.77 40.40 34.64

27 2:40.04L&N Stem

1) Joanna Cobb 2) Kelsie Chandler

3) Sarah Shipley-Powell 4) Tori Hinton

44.07 38.27 42.44 35.26



GKAISA Champ Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:47 AM  1/24/2012  Page 2

2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

B--- 1:59.84Bearden

1) Anna Chaloux 17 2) Katherine Barker 17

3) Abby Lowe 16 4) Ashley Campbell 18

30.55 34.35 28.32 26.62

B--- 2:04.12Farragut

1) Hope Wendel 2) Kalie McMahan 16

3) Nora Gross 4) Elizabeth Gitto

31.74 36.02 30.23 26.13

C--- 2:05.95Farragut

1) Sarah Zetterberg 2) Annie Diegal

3) Savana Lara 4) Sarah Atkins

32.60 35.39 30.62 27.34

B--- 2:08.33Hardin Valley

1) Julianne McLeod 17 2) Maria Colquitt 16

3) Lauren Psensky 17 4) Kirsten Martin 18

34.11 35.30 31.65 27.27

B--- 2:08.89Catholic

1) CC Hermes 18 2) Kati Kropilak 14

3) Daisy Nassios 16 4) Alex Kellet 17

31.15 39.40 30.44 27.90

C--- 2:15.29Bearden

1) Allison Jobe 15 2) Molly Kiss 16

3) Ashley Bushee 15 4) Erica Campbell

35.96 37.32 33.53 28.48

C--- 2:16.11Catholic

1) Kate Zibas 14 2) Camille Baker 16

3) Emma Zibas 16 4) Natalie Hermes 14

35.64 40.12 31.25 29.10

B--- 2:17.60Maryville

1) Kyle Forbes 18 2) Emily Collins 17

4) Lyndsey King 17

36.79 37.73 32.21 30.87

B--- 2:19.25Webb

1) Abby Noyes 2) Ellie Martin

3) Halsey Howard 4) Rachel Sapp

40.07 37.90 32.55 28.73

D--- 2:19.58Bearden

1) Alexandra Bowe 16 2) Margaret Barker

3) Alicia Bauman 4) Amanda Pelot 15

37.84 37.96 32.65 31.13

C--- 2:19.67Hardin Valley

1) Shannon West 16 2) Katie Sanders 17

3) Christy Layton 14 4) Lauren Dejardins 14

34.49 38.22 38.43 28.53

B--- 2:20.81C.A.K.

1) Taylor Pruett 2) Ali Goodman 14

3) Ashlyn Sexton 4) Anne Fromke 18

37.18 37.02 35.81 30.80

D--- 2:21.35Farragut

1) Rachel Graves 2) Nitya Subbanna

3) Emma Walker 4) Maya Subbanna

48.94 28.31 34.06 30.04

B--- 2:21.83West High School

1) Lily Seidner 14 2) Andrea Reeves 14

3) Molly Tutor 15 4) Isabel Snyder 14

35.18 48.21 26.97 31.47

D--- 2:22.24Catholic

1) Elizabeth Geist 14 2) Allison Baugh 15

3) Cheyenne Peters 14 4) Teresa Bradford 16

36.82 42.10 32.07 31.25

C--- 2:25.79Maryville

1) Anna Hendrix 2) Sadie Counts 15

3) Olivia Knoll 16 4) Malerie Lazar 15

47.40 29.21 36.22 32.96

B--- 2:26.52Oak Ridge

1) Natalie Cross 16 2) Brittany Workman 17

3) Hannah Craig 15 4) Emma Chinn 14

49.01 31.14 35.42 30.95

D--- 2:27.30Hardin Valley

1) Katie Goodrick 16 2) Katie Denton 15

3) Bailey Reid 17 4) Erica Heilbronn 15

36.15 41.70 46.68 22.77

B--- 2:27.62Halls

1) Molly Patton 17 2) Madissen Campbell 14

3) Madison Smith 14 4) Elizabeth Campbell 15

38.73 40.98 34.70 33.21

C--- 2:31.36Webb

1) Isabel Schaad 2) Chrissy Freeland

3) Emma Creveling 4) Meredith Kielarowski

37.47 39.98 37.60 36.31

B--- 2:44.37Jefferson County

1) Haley Horner 2) Anna Lee Hawkins 15

3) Hannah Jordan 16 4) Alexandra Harrell

46.82 44.11 43.80 29.64

B--- 2:46.32Cocke County

1) Megan Suggs 15 2) Elizabeth Evans 15

3) Haley Ivey 15 4) Ashley Hayes 15

44.21 41.80 45.30 35.01

B--- 3:12.62McMinn County

1) Paula Haslam 15 2) Michaela Beverly 18

3) Tryston Nolan 16 4) China Hall 16

B--- DQBerean

71 Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Sarah Gammon 15 2) Bailey Henson 15

3) Karen Carcello 15 4) Kendall Blankenship 16

37.28 45.77 26.95 28.78

B--- DQWilliam Blount

71 Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Morgana Fry 16 2) Robi Walker 15

3) Megan Sievers 16 4) Casey Wolff 18

53.72 16.68 1:03.13 38.00

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bearden 171 1:53.47Ally Hardesty

26.42 29.03 29.19 28.83

Farragut 172 2:03.06Jessica Scott

27.86 30.56 32.04 32.60

Catholic 163 2:05.90Lucy Fortune

28.62 31.73 33.01 32.54

Webb4 2:08.43Kaylie Rasnick

29.41 31.85 33.16 34.01

Farragut 155 2:08.81Amanda Martin

29.54 32.22 33.90 33.15
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Bearden 176 2:09.10Katherine Barker

29.41 32.84 33.34 33.51

C.A.K. 167 2:09.89Ashley Keller

29.65 32.94 33.87 33.43

Farragut8 2:12.16Maddie Luchsinger

30.11 33.58 34.29 34.18

Hardin Valley 149 2:12.85Courtney Aycock

30.40 32.70 35.25 34.50

Catholic 1710 2:13.37Katie McCarty

31.12 33.48 34.52 34.25

Maryville 1711 2:13.92Casey Knapp

29.88 33.48 34.61 35.95

Hardin Valley 1612 2:14.84Ashley Penn

30.60 33.99 35.25 35.00

Halls 1713 2:15.00Kara Seaman

30.47 33.92 35.07 35.54

Cleveland 1614 2:15.12Theresa Garaguso

29.41 33.72 35.97 36.02

West High School 1715 2:15.36Michela Serra

30.77 34.20 35.44 34.95

Maryville 1516 2:19.91Julia Snell

32.43 35.66 36.30 35.52

Gatlinburg Pitt17 2:19.94Cierra Northcote

31.53 35.12 37.04 36.25

Bearden18 2:20.52Kelli Pemberton

30.12 34.09 37.27 39.04

Halls 1519 2:25.30Molly Duncan

31.90 35.65 38.37 39.38

Powell20 2:25.74Samantha Norman

32.90 36.98 38.84 37.02

Hardin Valley 1621 2:26.00Shannon West

32.48 37.48 39.10 36.94

Cleveland 1522 2:26.38Chandler Nichols

31.89 37.46 40.53 36.50

Sevier County 1423 2:26.46Morgan Hatcher

31.87 36.37 39.12 39.10

Hardin Valley 1424 2:27.97Lauren Dejardins

32.67 36.08 39.87 39.35

Maryville25 2:29.39Kelly Kite

15.54 18.37 1:16.48 39.00

Gatlinburg Pitt26 2:29.55Quanah Allen

33.72 38.36 39.60 37.87

Jefferson County 1527 2:29.79Krista Trent

33.23 38.48 41.29 36.79

Berean 1528 2:30.12Sarah Gammon

32.98 37.52 39.65 39.97

Karns 1729 2:30.97Graci Weber

33.37 37.14 40.53 39.93

Lenoir City 1630 2:33.64Holly Jones

32.47 39.77 42.16 39.24

Hardin Valley 1431 2:35.16Christy Layton

33.42 38.57 41.95 41.22

West High School 1532 2:35.20Olivia Deck

32.71 39.85 43.96 38.68

Lenoir City 1733 2:38.84Sally Harrison

35.03 39.75 42.34 41.72

Carter 1734 2:39.54Abigail Burroughs

33.95 40.00 43.12 42.47

Cleveland35 2:41.25Rebecca Bianucci

35.36 39.90 42.73 43.26

Hardin Valley 1436 2:42.32Claire Rowcliffe

35.26 40.89 43.10 43.07

Hardin Valley 1537 2:43.16Erica Heilbronn

37.05 40.69 1:25.42

Oak Ridge 1638 2:43.82Natalie Cross

35.68 41.01 43.43 43.70

Karns 1639 2:44.75Anderson Nikki

34.69 41.38 43.48 45.20

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Catholic 181 2:12.12Ellen Bradford

29.88 33.13 37.50 31.61

Bearden 152 2:14.53Chandler Ott

28.85 34.28 40.10 31.30

C.A.K. 153 2:16.20Margaret Stansberry

29.99 34.46 40.74 31.01

Webb 164 2:17.00Camilla Wang

29.61 35.58 39.77 32.04

West High School 155 2:17.92Anna Banick

29.89 36.05 40.77 31.21

Berean 156 2:18.11Christina Klouda

31.42 34.51 39.94 32.24

Hardin Valley 167 2:18.16Kendra Monnin

30.19 36.30 39.83 31.84

Farragut 168 2:19.21Kristina Ksarjian

29.45 34.41 42.32 33.03

Hardin Valley 159 2:23.30Carolyn Barnes

32.21 36.47 40.80 33.82

Webb10 2:25.04Kate Caldwell

30.19 35.28 42.21 37.36

William Blount 1711 2:25.37Lexy Thompson

31.47 37.15 42.77 33.98

Catholic 1812 2:27.37CC Hermes

30.89 35.69 45.44 35.35

Cocke County 1413 2:27.39Bethany McNabb

31.44 37.61 42.20 36.14

Sevier County 1714 2:27.83Sarah Bryan

30.72 37.36 44.82 34.93

Cleveland 1715 2:27.92Bri Foley

31.22 39.47 44.22 33.01

Berean 1716 2:31.96Merry Armstrong

32.15 40.00 45.79 34.02

Bearden 1717 2:32.28Rosemary Dabbs

31.85 38.44 45.85 36.14

Berean 1718 2:33.17Clara Henley

31.41 39.67 46.65 35.44

Berean 1419 2:33.77Bekah Henley

32.25 39.56 45.96 36.00
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Lenoir City 1620 2:37.02Madison Gump

34.08 40.14 47.76 35.04

Hardin Valley 1621 2:37.08Maria Colquitt

33.43 40.41 44.80 38.44

Maryville 1722 2:39.40Gabriel Sneed

32.89 39.95 49.78 36.78

Oak Ridge 1423 2:42.23Katherine Zhang

34.27 39.95 48.53 39.48

Oak Ridge 1424 2:44.97Kathleen O'Neal

35.56 42.98 49.20 37.23

West High School 1425 2:52.52Lily Seidner

36.11 45.00 47.75 43.66

Maryville 1826 2:59.42Kyle Forbes

40.28 44.64 52.33 42.17

L&N Stem27 3:00.98Kelsie Chandler

37.56 50.26 54.57 38.59

Catholic 1828 3:01.69Megan McClamroch

34.97 48.27 56.36 42.09

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Maryville 151 24.97Logan Graumann

Webb 172 25.06Madison Thomas

Catholic 173 25.20Ali Gilbertson

Bearden 164 25.62Samantha Starnes

West High School 155 25.69Samantha McIntyre

Catholic 166 25.80Caroline Gettlefinger

Hardin Valley 177 25.96Kelsey Elam

Farragut8 26.01Maddie Stephens

C.A.K. 169 26.03Lauren Love

Webb10 26.12Jane Romano

West High School 1511 26.30Savannah Bailey

Lenoir City 1612 26.32Courtney Pethers

Farragut13 26.34Elizabeth Gitto

Berean 1614 26.36Lydia Goss

Maryville 1415 26.60Mallory Gardner

Bearden 1816 26.79Ashley Campbell

Karns 1517 26.81Maggie Sumner

Cleveland 1518 26.86Abigail Jones

Hardin Valley 1719 27.16Conny Zhao

Webb20 27.19Maddie Howard

Hardin Valley 1821 27.21Kirsten Martin

Bearden 1522 27.23Trecy Rochelle

Oak Ridge 1423 27.43Emily LeForce

Hardin Valley 17*24 27.49Lauren Psensky

Catholic 17*24 27.49Martha Dinwiddie

Farragut26 27.61Sarah Atkins

Berean 1527 27.65Melanie Lewis

Farragut28 27.88Annie Diegal

Bearden 1629 27.89Abby Lowe

Farragut30 27.91Nora Gross

Jefferson County 1531 27.92Caroline Vines

Farragut32 27.94Sarah Zetterberg

Halls 1633 27.98Kyla Cox

Bearden34 28.08Erica Campbell

Catholic 16*35 28.10Daisy Nassios

Catholic 16*35 28.10Emma Zibas

Walker Valley 1637 28.17Bristol Snider

Maryville 1638 28.19Cassidy Heaton

Ooltewah 1539 28.33Brianna Norman

Farragut40 28.35Savana Lara

McMinn County 1741 28.37McKenzie Irons

Webb42 28.52Leigh Cooper

Ooltewah 1543 28.54Sara Davidson

Webb44 28.65Rachel Sapp

McMinn County 16*45 28.69Shelby Monroe

Catholic 14*45 28.69Natalie Hermes

Maryville 1647 28.76Emily Ferrell

Webb48 28.80Halsey Howard

Hardin Valley 1449 28.91Abbey Vander Sluis

Walker Valley 1650 28.93Anna Harvey

Catholic 1451 28.98Cheyenne Peters

Sevier County 1452 28.99Leah Rollins

Catholic 1553 29.07Mary Cortese

Oak Ridge 1554 29.14Lois Johnson

ALCOA 1855 29.17Calllie West

Cleveland*56 29.21Allysa Raspa

Farragut*56 29.21Nicole Yount

Maryville 1758 29.28Ashley Thompson

Maryville 1559 29.32Julia Laughlin

Webb60 29.37Ellie Martin

Berean 1761 29.48Amber Simcox

Catholic 1662 29.53Camille Baker

Farragut63 29.85Meghann Farley

Bearden64 29.91Alicia Bauman

William Blount 16*65 29.96Kristen Walker

Berean 15*65 29.96Karen Carcello

Berean 1667 29.97Kendall Blankenship

Bearden 1568 30.03Allison Jobe

Hardin Valley 1669 30.05Katie Goodrick

Powell*70 30.09Alyssa Rolen

Maryville 16*70 30.09Olivia Knoll

Oak Ridge 17*72 30.10Kyra Whitaker-Sheppard

Hardin Valley 17*72 30.10Katie Sanders

Bearden74 30.11Carly Crawford

Anderson75 30.23Taylor Eldridge

Farragut*76 30.32Nitya Subbanna

McMinn County 16*76 30.32Saralyn Miller

Bearden 1578 30.35Amanda Pelot

Jefferson County79 30.42Alexandra Harrell

Catholic 1480 30.51Kate Zibas

Farragut81 30.61Maya Subbanna

Berean 1582 30.64Bailey Henson

Webb83 30.68Emma Creveling

West High School 1484 30.71Andrea Reeves

Farragut85 30.72Sierra Sims

Knox. Central 1686 30.74Hannah el Faddis

Maryville 1787 30.82Lyndsey King

Lenoir City 1788 30.83Rachel Wrenn

Grace Christian89 30.96Abigail Seal

Powell90 31.05Meredith Denney

Jefferson County 1691 31.11Alyse Taylor
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Catholic 1592 31.12Allison Baugh

C.A.K.*93 31.13Ashlyn Sexton

Farragut*93 31.13Emma Walker

Farragut95 31.16Julia McClarnan

C.A.K. 1896 31.19Anne Fromke

Cocke County 1597 31.20Cherokee Stepp

ALCOA 1798 31.22Stephanie Young

Knox. Central 1799 31.27Abby Mckinnon

Bearden 15100 31.33Ashley Bushee

Maryville 16101 31.36Erin Gruetzmacher

Maryville 17102 31.37Emily Collins

Anderson103 31.38Kaitlyn Maddux

Webb104 31.40Abby Noyes

Catholic 14105 31.41Elizabeth Geist

Bearden106 31.42Sydney Jones

West High School 14107 31.43Isabel Snyder

Hardin Valley 17108 31.48Bailey Reid

Farragut*109 31.65Emily Littleton

Farragut*109 31.65JerreAnne Walker

Farragut111 31.75Rachel Graves

Catholic 17112 31.77Brianne Geist

West High School 15113 31.81Sophie Wright

Oak Ridge 14114 31.82Emma Chinn

West High School 15115 31.84Molly Tutor

Bearden 16116 31.85Emily Ehrnschwender

Catholic 16117 31.88Erin Catanach

McMinn Central 15118 31.92Tiffany Mathews

Sevier County 14119 31.98Morgan Walker

Ooltewah 16120 31.99Hannah Smith

Catholic 14121 32.08Abigail Cooper

C.A.K. 14122 32.09Ali Goodman

Catholic 16123 32.15Kerry Campbell

Clinton 16124 32.19Sarah Shelton

Powell125 32.30Chesni Ballinger

Knox. Central 18*126 32.31Emma Wolfebarger

ALCOA 16*126 32.31Ainsley Ellington

West High School 15*126 32.31Hila Blumenthal

Catholic 14*129 32.35Lindsay Remeta

Knox. Central*129 32.35Sara Ullum

Karns 15*131 32.39Savanna Givin

Catholic 15*131 32.39Emily Golden

Pigeon Forge133 32.41Lauren Jenkins

Clinton 14134 32.45Hannah Smith

Bearden 16135 32.49Alexandra Bowe

Oak Ridge 14136 32.57Kerrigan Davis

Lenoir City 16137 32.58Jessica Ball

Webb138 32.65Isabel Schaad

Lenoir City139 32.69Emily Thompson

Jefferson County140 32.82Jade Merritt

Karns 15141 32.91Haleigh Fender

Hardin Valley 15142 32.93Hannah Friley

Clinton 17143 32.97Mary Ripley

Powell144 33.01Jordyn Dover

William Blount 15145 33.10Robi Walker

Clinton 15146 33.11Savannah Gray

Gatlinburg Pitt147 33.12Sarah Snow

Cleveland 15148 33.15Jada Hampton

Oak Ridge 17149 33.22Brittany Workman

Ooltewah 15150 33.24Samantha Whitson

L&N Stem151 33.25Sarah Shipley-Powell

Bearden 15152 33.53Peyton Tolleson

Maryville153 33.56Anna Hendrix

C.A.K. 15154 33.60Jenn Galler

Knox. Central 17155 33.70Hannah Jordan

Hardin Valley 14156 33.71Elizabeth Chambers

Cocke County 15157 33.81Haley Ivey

Cleveland 14158 33.91Briley Moore

Maryville 15159 34.02Malerie Lazar

West High School 17160 34.05Raney Shattuck

Farragut161 34.12Makenzie Teagarden

Bearden 15162 34.32Vishaka Motheramgari

Carter 15*163 34.33Jordan Satterfield

McMinn Central 15*163 34.33Indeia Tackett

Maryville 13165 34.35Lauren Ingleston

Catholic 15166 34.39Maddie Murray

Heritage 16167 34.45Kayla Weimer

Berean 13168 34.47Sarah Carcello

Ooltewah 15*169 34.52Grace Stipelcovich

Carter 15*169 34.52Amanda Cearley

Halls 15171 34.65McKenzie Justice

Heritage 17172 34.80Katie Diemer

Anderson*173 34.96Rebecca Stribling

Jefferson County 15*173 34.96Morgan Holliday

Halls 15175 35.01Elizabeth Campbell

Oak Ridge 17176 35.03Sara Agle

Halls 14177 35.08Cooper Lawson

ALCOA 16178 35.10Sarah Thurman

Oak Ridge 15*179 35.13Emily Bultman

Ooltewah 15*179 35.13Rebecca Schaefer

Heritage 17*181 35.18Chelsie Smith

William Blount 16*181 35.18Megan Sievers

Oak Ridge 17183 35.25Ally Eacott

Bearden 15184 35.26Bailey Kitts

Anderson185 35.37Emilee Tye

C.A.K. 18186 35.46Haley Bruer

Cocke County 15187 35.47Megan Suggs

McMinn County 16188 35.52China Hall

Catholic 14189 35.66McKennah Francis

Catholic 14190 35.77Nancy Brown

Maryville191 35.83Ashlyn Sutter

West High School 14192 35.89Janie Bianconi

Jefferson County193 35.95Haley Horner

Cocke County 15194 35.99Ashley Hayes

Hardin Valley 15195 36.09Kristin Rayment

Bearden196 36.18Diana Hernandez

Webb197 36.28Meredith Kielarowski

West High School 14198 36.38Lydia Bertani

Hardin Valley 14199 36.54Sarah Kear

Hardin Valley 17200 36.62Haley Hughes

West High School 15201 36.75Amy Dennison

Powell*202 37.18Mikaela Kennon

Pigeon Forge*202 37.18Sara Caldwell

L&N Stem*204 37.38Tori Hinton

Catholic 18*204 37.38Maggie Fleming
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Oak Ridge 15206 37.58Koko Kaczocha

Jefferson County 16207 37.73Hannah Jordan

L&N Stem208 37.99Natalie Boring

Halls 17209 38.46Katie McGee

William Blount 18210 38.81Casey Wolff

McMinn County 16211 38.95Tryston Nolan

Knox. Central 16212 39.04Cara Farr

Jefferson County 15213 39.28Cierra Frye

L&N Stem214 39.38Hannah Lynn

Catholic 14215 39.57Melissa Summitt

William Blount 15216 40.11Ilda Komini

Bearden217 40.27Pooja Shah

Carter 16218 40.44Ashley Meese

McMinn County 15219 40.65Paula Haslam

Clinton 17220 40.66Ashley Casey-Smith

L&N Stem221 40.73Linda Thornton

McMinn County 18222 40.78Michaela Beverly

William Blount 16223 40.85Morgana Fry

Bearden 16224 41.30Alisha Kukreja

Oak Ridge 18225 41.45Sarah Insalaco

McMinn County 17226 42.25Ashley Willis

Halls 14227 42.84Samantha McGee

Gatlinburg Pitt228 45.61Mysha Toporivska

Anderson229 48.88Madison Hull

Heritage 14230 56.12Isabel Vazquez

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
West High School 181 1:02.00Amelia Walace

29.51 32.49

Bearden 152 1:02.49Chandler Ott

29.63 32.86

Bearden 163 1:02.50Whitney Owen

29.05 33.45

Webb 154 1:02.78Lauren Sapp

29.06 33.72

William Blount 175 1:03.53Summer Brown

29.19 34.34

Farragut 166 1:04.47Kristina Ksarjian

29.68 34.79

Farragut 167 1:04.76Sharon Bao

29.60 35.16

Hardin Valley 188 1:05.69Alyssa Hill

30.72 34.97

Bearden 169 1:05.83Abby Lowe

29.82 36.01

Cleveland 1710 1:06.44Bri Foley

31.36 35.08

Bearden 1711 1:08.06Anna Chaloux

31.51 36.55

Berean 1712 1:08.29Clara Henley

31.79 36.50

West High School 1513 1:08.55Savannah Bailey

31.53 37.02

Halls 1514 1:09.85Ashley Durham

32.32 37.53

Cleveland 1615 1:10.76Theresa Garaguso

32.55 38.21

Cocke County 1716 1:12.08Jennifer Ball

32.67 39.41

C.A.K. 1717 1:12.37Mary Mansfield

32.83 39.54

Catholic 1618 1:12.98Daisy Nassios

32.60 40.38

Maryville 1719 1:14.02Gabriel Sneed

33.16 40.86

Gatlinburg Pitt20 1:16.19Quanah Allen

34.46 41.73

Halls 1621 1:17.76Heather Morelock

34.83 42.93

Maryville 1522 1:17.93Julia Laughlin

34.76 43.17

McMinn County 1723 1:19.22McKenzie Irons

36.67 42.55

Ooltewah 1524 1:19.75Sara Davidson

36.51 43.24

Halls 1425 1:21.81Madison Smith

37.44 44.37

Berean 1526 1:25.17Karen Carcello

38.01 47.16

Karns 1627 1:34.70Sydney Faulkenberry

41.06 53.64

Oak Ridge 15--- DQHannah Craig

21 Non-simultaneous arms

37.67 46.71

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bearden 161 55.09Samantha Starnes

26.41 28.68

Farragut 172 55.84Jessica Scott

26.85 28.99

Catholic 163 56.01Caroline Gettlefinger

26.94 29.07

Maryville 154 56.04Logan Graumann

26.88 29.16

Hardin Valley 175 56.57Kelsey Elam

27.45 29.12

C.A.K. 166 56.78Lauren Love

27.92 28.86

Webb 157 56.79Lauren Sapp

27.66 29.13

Hardin Valley 168 56.80Kendra Monnin

27.52 29.28

West High School 159 57.37Samantha McIntyre

27.68 29.69

Catholic 1710 58.18Ali Gilbertson

27.26 30.92

Catholic 1711 58.54Marisa Connolly

28.36 30.18
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Farragut12 58.58Maddie Stephens

27.91 30.67

Berean 1613 59.04Lydia Goss

27.87 31.17

Cleveland 15*14 59.06Abigail Jones

27.81 31.25

Catholic 17*14 59.06Martha Dinwiddie

28.40 30.66

West High School 1716 59.25Kate Banick

28.54 30.71

Bearden 1817 59.43Ashley Campbell

28.49 30.94

Hardin Valley 1818 59.70Kirsten Martin

28.04 31.66

Maryville 1719 59.72Casey Knapp

28.27 31.45

Karns 1520 59.89Maggie Sumner

28.67 31.22

UNAT 1321 1:00.43Caitlin Freeny

29.18 31.25

Catholic 1722 1:00.55Amanda Jones

28.97 31.58

Bearden 1723 1:00.56Rosemary Dabbs

29.05 31.51

Bearden 1524 1:00.82Trecy Rochelle

28.69 32.13

Farragut25 1:01.08Hope Wendel

28.86 32.22

Halls 1726 1:01.36Kara Seaman

29.56 31.80

Farragut27 1:01.55Alex Hardin

29.12 32.43

Berean 1528 1:01.77Melanie Lewis

28.57 33.20

Hardin Valley 17*29 1:01.98Lauren Psensky

28.60 33.38

Bearden*29 1:01.98Kelli Pemberton

29.39 32.59

Walker Valley 1631 1:02.07Bristol Snider

28.77 33.30

Bearden32 1:02.18Caroline Allen

29.60 32.58

Webb33 1:03.34Maddie Howard

28.87 34.47

Jefferson County 1534 1:03.42Caroline Vines

30.67 32.75

McMinn County 1635 1:03.44Shelby Monroe

30.78 32.66

Maryville 1636 1:03.45Cassidy Heaton

29.63 33.82

Maryville 1537 1:03.59Julia Snell

30.45 33.14

C.A.K. 1738 1:03.74Mary Mansfield

30.04 33.70

Hardin Valley 1739 1:03.85Julianne McLeod

30.04 33.81

Farragut40 1:04.65Sarah Atkins

30.51 34.14

Webb41 1:04.66Emily Moran

30.95 33.71

Catholic 1642 1:04.91Camille Baker

31.69 33.22

Hardin Valley 1443 1:05.45Lauren Dejardins

31.65 33.80

Halls 1544 1:05.70Molly Duncan

32.42 33.28

Sevier County 1445 1:05.83Leah Rollins

31.11 34.72

Hardin Valley 1646 1:05.85Katie Goodrick

31.30 34.55

Catholic 1547 1:06.14Mary Cortese

30.84 35.30

Oak Ridge 1448 1:06.46Emily LeForce

31.64 34.82

Halls 16*49 1:06.78Heather Morelock

31.71 35.07

Halls 15*49 1:06.78Destinee Jones

32.07 34.71

McMinn Central 1751 1:06.79Kelly Sanson

31.70 35.09

Halls 1452 1:06.82Madissen Campbell

32.17 34.65

Webb53 1:07.02Chrissy Freeland

32.40 34.62

Powell*54 1:07.05Alyssa Rolen

32.18 34.87

Farragut*54 1:07.05Meghann Farley

31.48 35.57

Webb56 1:07.30Halsey Howard

31.31 35.99

Catholic 1457 1:07.39Cheyenne Peters

32.41 34.98

Walker Valley 1658 1:07.44Anna Harvey

31.15 36.29

Bearden59 1:07.84Alicia Bauman

31.63 36.21

Webb60 1:07.90Rachel Sapp

31.31 36.59

Walker Valley 1661 1:08.04Morgan Miller

32.03 36.01

Hardin Valley 1462 1:08.13Abbey Vander Sluis

31.51 36.62

Jefferson County63 1:08.21Alexandra Harrell

Bearden 1664 1:08.36Molly Kiss

32.15 36.21

Cleveland65 1:08.81Allysa Raspa

32.95 35.86

Hardin Valley 1466 1:08.82Christy Layton

32.14 36.68

Bearden67 1:08.97Margaret Barker

33.14 35.83
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

William Blount 1668 1:09.32Kerigan Hartline

32.88 36.44

Berean 1669 1:09.44Kendall Blankenship

32.06 37.38

Cleveland 1770 1:09.54Lauren Barnette

33.01 36.53

Farragut71 1:09.56Emma Walker

33.52 36.04

Cleveland 1872 1:09.68Lizzy Coyle

33.32 36.36

Bearden73 1:09.99Erica Campbell

32.27 37.72

Bearden74 1:10.11Carly Crawford

32.31 37.80

Maryville 1675 1:10.33Olivia Knoll

32.72 37.61

Catholic 1476 1:10.35Kate Zibas

Bearden 1577 1:10.41Allison Jobe

32.92 37.49

Catholic 18*78 1:10.61Megan McClamroch

34.22 36.39

Lenoir City 17*78 1:10.61Sally Harrison

34.42 36.19

Grace Christian80 1:10.82Abigail Seal

33.20 37.62

Farragut81 1:11.00Sierra Sims

33.15 37.85

Farragut82 1:11.27Natalie McMichael

33.29 37.98

Catholic 1483 1:11.30Elizabeth Geist

33.27 38.03

Farragut84 1:11.31Julia McClarnan

33.64 37.67

West High School 1585 1:11.34Olivia Deck

33.46 37.88

Walker Valley 1786 1:11.53Olivia Torres

33.11 38.42

Knox. Central 1787 1:11.58Kinsey Glenn

33.83 37.75

Catholic 1588 1:11.67Allison Baugh

34.12 37.55

C.A.K. 1889 1:11.76Anne Fromke

33.38 38.38

Hardin Valley 1790 1:12.06Bailey Reid

33.30 38.76

Catholic 1791 1:12.34Brianne Geist

33.85 38.49

Hardin Valley 1592 1:12.48Erica Heilbronn

33.92 38.56

ALCOA 1793 1:12.58Stephanie Young

34.46 38.12

Jefferson County 1694 1:12.61Alyse Taylor

34.48 38.13

Webb95 1:12.64Isabel Schaad

34.36 38.28

Powell96 1:12.86Meredith Denney

33.99 38.87

Webb97 1:12.87Abby Noyes

33.45 39.42

Cocke County 1698 1:13.12Caitlin Robertson

Knox. Central 18*99 1:13.15Emma Wolfebarger

34.91 38.24

Jefferson County*99 1:13.15Maddie Nolan

34.91 38.24

Berean 17101 1:13.20Amber Simcox

32.90 40.30

Oak Ridge 14102 1:13.33Kerrigan Davis

34.82 38.51

Powell103 1:13.36Marissa Lopez

34.26 39.10

Catholic 16104 1:13.78Kerry Campbell

34.14 39.64

Bearden 16105 1:13.83Alexandra Bowe

34.24 39.59

Bearden 15106 1:13.98Jayne Plescia

34.77 39.21

Hardin Valley 14107 1:14.18Elizabeth Chambers

35.34 38.84

Catholic 16108 1:14.39Erin Catanach

33.49 40.90

Hardin Valley 14109 1:14.53Claire Rowcliffe

34.18 40.35

ALCOA 16110 1:14.77Ainsley Ellington

35.09 39.68

Bearden 16111 1:14.80Katherine Krouse

34.68 40.12

Lenoir City 16112 1:14.93Jessica Ball

35.60 39.33

Karns 15113 1:15.11Savanna Givin

34.85 40.26

Maryville 15114 1:15.19Malerie Lazar

35.43 39.76

Catholic 14115 1:15.32Lindsay Remeta

35.09 40.23

Pigeon Forge116 1:15.33Lauren Jenkins

35.99 39.34

Heritage 16117 1:15.39Logan Frazier

36.32 39.07

Karns 15118 1:15.49Haleigh Fender

Catholic 15119 1:15.82Emily Golden

35.81 40.01

Oak Ridge 17120 1:16.01Sara Agle

36.92 39.09

Clinton 16121 1:16.04Sarah Shelton

36.14 39.90

McMinn County 16122 1:16.17Caylee Newman

36.50 39.67

Bearden123 1:16.52Sydney Jones

Bearden 15124 1:16.60Vishaka Motheramgari

36.21 40.39

C.A.K. 15125 1:17.14Jenn Galler

35.16 41.98

Heritage 17126 1:17.38Katie Diemer
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

West High School 15127 1:17.55Sophie Wright

35.61 41.94

Hardin Valley 15128 1:17.62Hannah Friley

West High School 17129 1:17.95Raney Shattuck

36.23 41.72

Berean 13130 1:18.30Sarah Carcello

37.00 41.30

Clinton 17131 1:18.70Madison Harris

37.11 41.59

L&N Stem132 1:18.96Sarah Shipley-Powell

38.48 40.48

C.A.K.133 1:19.20Taylor Pruett

35.80 43.40

Bearden 15134 1:19.32Peyton Tolleson

38.43 40.89

Clinton 14135 1:19.34Hannah Smith

37.55 41.79

Hardin Valley 15136 1:19.46Kristin Rayment

39.31 40.15

Powell137 1:19.60Mikaela Kennon

38.21 41.39

Halls 15138 1:19.80McKenzie Justice

37.75 42.05

Ooltewah 15139 1:19.87Grace Stipelcovich

38.07 41.80

Heritage 17140 1:19.93Chelsie Smith

39.49 40.44

ALCOA 16141 1:20.03Sarah Thurman

37.61 42.42

Oak Ridge 17142 1:20.22Ally Eacott

37.93 42.29

Cocke County 15143 1:20.26Haley Ivey

37.73 42.53

Heritage 16144 1:20.41Kayla Weimer

Cocke County 15145 1:20.73Elizabeth Evans

38.08 42.65

Webb146 1:20.90Meredith Kielarowski

Carter 15147 1:21.15Jordan Satterfield

38.05 43.10

Gatlinburg Pitt148 1:21.27Sarah Snow

36.22 45.05

Catholic 15149 1:21.32Maddie Murray

37.33 43.99

McMinn County 16150 1:21.33China Hall

38.41 42.92

McMinn Central 15151 1:21.43Indeia Tackett

38.33 43.10

Cocke County 15152 1:21.63Ashley Hayes

37.66 43.97

Jefferson County153 1:22.31Haley Horner

40.68 41.63

West High School 14154 1:22.36Lydia Bertani

38.34 44.02

Catholic 14155 1:22.45McKennah Francis

37.55 44.90

Bearden 15156 1:22.47Bailey Kitts

38.63 43.84

West High School 14157 1:22.50Janie Bianconi

39.04 43.46

Bearden158 1:22.51Diana Hernandez

40.10 42.41

C.A.K. 18159 1:22.53Haley Bruer

1:22.53

Maryville 13160 1:22.91Lauren Ingleston

39.24 43.67

Cocke County 15161 1:23.00Megan Suggs

40.79 42.21

Jefferson County 15162 1:23.55Morgan Holliday

39.53 44.02

William Blount 16163 1:24.33Megan Sievers

40.32 44.01

Hardin Valley 17164 1:24.70Haley Hughes

41.19 43.51

Halls 14165 1:24.73Cooper Lawson

38.91 45.82

L&N Stem166 1:24.86Tori Hinton

40.40 44.46

Hardin Valley 14167 1:25.72Sarah Kear

41.39 44.33

Cleveland 18168 1:25.74Jessica Raspa

39.12 46.62

Anderson169 1:25.81Emilee Tye

41.54 44.27

Pigeon Forge170 1:26.05Sara Caldwell

40.28 45.77

Ooltewah 15171 1:26.09Rebecca Schaefer

39.67 46.42

Catholic 18172 1:26.35Maggie Fleming

41.17 45.18

Oak Ridge 15173 1:26.92Koko Kaczocha

41.05 45.87

L&N Stem174 1:26.99Natalie Boring

41.14 45.85

Jefferson County 16175 1:27.21Hannah Jordan

41.27 45.94

Maryville176 1:27.24Ashlyn Sutter

41.38 45.86

Catholic 14177 1:27.27Nancy Brown

41.64 45.63

McMinn County 15178 1:27.33Paula Haslam

41.22 46.11

West High School 15179 1:30.11Amy Dennison

42.00 48.11

Jefferson County 15180 1:30.26Cierra Frye

42.74 47.52

Halls 17181 1:30.32Katie McGee

43.03 47.29

L&N Stem182 1:30.45Hannah Lynn

42.23 48.22

Clinton 17183 1:30.65Ashley Casey-Smith

40.65 50.00

Catholic 14184 1:30.83Melissa Summitt

43.23 47.60
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

McMinn County 16185 1:32.94Tryston Nolan

William Blount 15186 1:35.02Ilda Komini

45.13 49.89

L&N Stem187 1:36.67Linda Thornton

45.07 51.60

William Blount 16188 1:36.80Morgana Fry

45.74 51.06

McMinn County 17189 1:37.19Ashley Willis

46.60 50.59

Halls 14190 1:39.22Samantha McGee

46.34 52.88

Bearden191 1:39.44Pooja Shah

43.77 55.67

Carter 16192 1:40.06Ashley Meese

44.76 55.30

Bearden 16193 1:41.97Alisha Kukreja

45.96 56.01

McMinn County 18194 1:44.29Michaela Beverly

47.12 57.17

Oak Ridge 18195 1:47.82Sarah Insalaco

Anderson196 1:48.42Madison Hull

Heritage 14197 2:03.60Isabel Vazquez

58.98 1:04.62

Carter 15--- DNFAmanda Cearley

62 Did not finish

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bearden 171 5:05.05Ally Hardesty

27.36 30.06 30.75 30.92

31.21 31.43 31.21 31.08

30.90 30.13

Catholic 162 5:18.81Lucy Fortune

27.96 30.60 31.62 32.23

32.90 32.95 32.85 32.98

32.79 31.93

West High School 153 5:27.03Anna Banick

29.00 31.80 33.05 33.33

33.18 33.51 33.35 33.60

33.96 32.25

Farragut 154 5:40.04Amanda Martin

31.00 33.29 34.27 34.83

35.03 34.58 34.75 34.85

34.34 33.10

Farragut 165 5:43.28Kalie McMahan

30.36 33.78 34.73 34.53

34.77 35.05 35.39 35.32

35.16 34.19

Webb6 5:48.33Kaylie Rasnick

30.84 33.68 33.85 34.59

35.09 35.38 35.87 36.21

36.57 36.25

Catholic 177 5:50.49Alex Kellet

29.93 32.85 34.87 35.51

35.81 36.02 36.54 36.73

36.58 35.65

C.A.K. 168 5:58.23Ashley Keller

31.02 34.96 35.78 36.92

37.51 37.77 38.19 37.31

35.41 33.36

West High School 179 5:58.73Michela Serra

32.76 35.80 35.79 36.27

36.25 36.55 36.59 36.78

36.67 35.27

Farragut10 6:01.16Maddie Luchsinger

30.99 34.90 36.23 36.85

37.10 37.67 37.92 37.57

36.42 35.51

Hardin Valley 1611 6:01.83Ashley Penn

32.25 35.11 36.21 36.44

36.54 37.30 37.23 37.94

37.26 35.55

Bearden 1712 6:02.26Katherine Barker

31.40 34.22 35.27 36.22

36.80 37.83 37.55 37.15

38.07 37.75

Catholic 1713 6:08.33Katie McCarty

32.56 36.24 36.85 38.23

38.08 37.78 38.35 37.68

38.40 34.16

Lenoir City 1614 6:08.73Madison Gump

32.95 36.41 37.46 38.15

37.51 37.61 37.92 37.52

37.27 35.93

Catholic 1715 6:09.89Amanda Jones

31.00 35.47 37.03 38.26

38.45 38.50 38.81 38.56

38.54 35.27

Gatlinburg Pitt16 6:16.93Cierra Northcote

34.24 37.09 37.93 38.60

38.36 39.09 38.89 39.81

38.38 34.54

Halls 1517 6:20.54Ashley Durham

32.73 36.12 37.94 38.32

39.58 39.97 40.05 39.78

39.52 36.53

Powell18 6:37.27Samantha Norman

33.72 38.14 39.66 40.02

39.72 40.81 41.22 41.91

41.75 40.32

Maryville 1519 6:40.99Sadie Counts

36.00 39.94 41.23 41.11

40.84 40.94 40.85 40.55

40.71 38.82

Carter 1620 6:42.89Kaitlyn Cox

33.20 38.02 40.05 40.02

42.05 41.98 41.99 42.63

42.87 40.08

Maryville21 6:43.52Kelly Kite

33.50 36.83 39.36 40.89

41.39 42.34 42.32 42.87

42.11 41.91



GKAISA Champ Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:47 AM  1/24/2012  Page 11

2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

(Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McMinn County 1622 6:50.77Tia Vincent

32.84 36.23 38.62 40.89

42.88 42.60 43.91 44.94

45.02 42.84

Halls 1723 6:55.25Molly Patton

36.29 40.09 41.47 42.70

42.49 43.19 43.22 43.54

42.80 39.46

Catholic 1624 x6:55.99Emma Zibas

33.43 39.48 41.69 41.96

43.77 43.40 43.46

40.94

Catholic 1625 x6:56.46Teresa Bradford

36.18 41.68 41.95 42.00

43.60 42.66 42.93 43.04

42.24 40.18

Halls 1426 6:57.46Madison Smith

36.09 40.27 42.12 42.91

43.69 43.80 43.20 42.26

42.53 40.59

Karns 1727 7:02.81Graci Weber

33.89 38.91 42.10 42.38

43.80 46.40 45.97 43.44

44.50 41.42

Lenoir City 1628 7:07.28Holly Jones

34.46 41.23 42.87 44.98

44.06 45.70 45.01 45.81

44.41 38.75

Cocke County 1529 7:07.77Cherokee Stepp

36.81 41.70 44.65 44.24

43.90 44.95 45.42 44.73

44.75 36.62

Lenoir City 1830 7:14.01Krystal Myers

33.89 40.92 43.25 45.39

46.08 45.91 45.90 45.78

44.31 42.58

Catholic 1431 x7:15.89Kati Kropilak

34.30 39.92 43.15 43.61

45.70 46.10 46.30 47.38

46.90 42.53

Cleveland32 7:18.49Rebecca Bianucci

37.38 42.53 44.10 44.98

45.14 45.49 45.28 45.80

45.09 42.70

Karns 1633 7:20.46Anderson Nikki

37.67 43.71 44.71 45.70

44.80 45.34 47.36 46.69

44.64 39.84

McMinn County 1634 7:20.68Caylee Newman

38.11 42.96 44.66 44.79

46.22 45.79 45.19 44.88

46.15 41.93

Knox. Central 1735 7:20.93Kinsey Glenn

37.01 41.68 44.07 44.89

45.33 45.65 46.01

44.51

Cleveland 1436 7:26.95Briley Moore

38.87 44.86 45.93 46.69

46.46 45.82 46.45 45.27

44.30 42.30

Cocke County 1637 7:27.34Caitlin Robertson

37.97 1:32.22

46.05 39.50

Cleveland 1538 7:29.65Jada Hampton

38.27 43.76 45.72 46.19

46.98 46.68 48.10 48.77

44.94 40.24

Jefferson County 1539 7:29.93Anna Lee Hawkins

39.43 44.20 46.19 46.48

47.58 47.28 47.65 46.59

43.73 40.80

Oak Ridge 1540 7:44.29Emily Bultman

36.65 44.51 47.32 48.26

48.61 48.36 48.87 47.25

48.75 45.71

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:45.01Catholic

1) Ali Gilbertson 17 2) Katie McCarty 17

3) Marisa Connolly 17 4) Caroline Gettlefinger 16

25.34 26.67 27.17 25.83

2 1:45.04Webb

1) Lauren Sapp 15 2) Jane Romano

3) Maddie Howard 4) Madison Thomas 17

26.42 26.29 27.20 25.13

3 1:45.37Farragut

1) Elizabeth Gitto 2) Kristina Ksarjian 16

3) Maddie Stephens 4) Nora Gross

26.84 25.35 25.70 27.48

4 1:45.49Hardin Valley

1) Kendra Monnin 16 2) Conny Zhao 17

3) Courtney Aycock 14 4) Kelsey Elam 17

27.18 26.47 26.17 25.67

5 1:47.30C.A.K.

1) Margaret Stansberry 15 2) Ashley Keller 16

3) Mary Mansfield 17 4) Lauren Love 16

26.11 26.80 27.97 26.42

6 1:47.45Maryville

1) Mallory Gardner 14 2) Casey Knapp 17

3) Cassidy Heaton 16 4) Logan Graumann 15

26.81 27.57 28.33 24.74

7 1:48.40West High School

1) Samantha McIntyre 15 2) Kate Banick 17

3) Michela Serra 17 4) Savannah Bailey 15

26.53 26.94 29.17 25.76

8 1:49.69Jefferson County

1) Caroline Vines 15 2) Alyse Taylor 16

3) Alexandra Harrell 4) Krista Trent 15

27.62 27.67 26.79 27.61
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

9 1:50.31Bearden

1) Caroline Allen 2) Abby Lowe 16

3) Trecy Rochelle 15 4) Ashley Campbell 18

28.73 28.18 26.67 26.73

10 1:50.70Berean

1) Melanie Lewis 15 2) Clara Henley 17

3) Bekah Henley 14 4) Merry Armstrong 17

27.72 27.24 28.05 27.69

11 1:52.46Oak Ridge

1) Kathleen O'Neal 14 2) Emily LeForce 14

3) Katherine Zhang 14 4) Kyra Whitaker-Sheppard 17

27.98 27.16 27.99 29.33

12 1:52.73Cleveland

1) Abigail Jones 15 2) Theresa Garaguso 16

3) Allysa Raspa 4) Bri Foley 17

27.14 28.15 31.24 26.20

13 1:55.79Halls

1) Kyla Cox 16 2) Destinee Jones 15

3) Molly Duncan 15 4) Kara Seaman 17

28.05 30.13 29.52 28.09

*14 1:58.22McMinn County

28.90 31.35 30.28 27.69

*14 1:58.22Anderson

1) Livia Yellen 2) Taylor Eldridge

3) Kaitlyn Maddux 4) Rebecca Stribling

28.90 31.35 30.28 27.69

16 2:00.36Walker Valley

1) Anna Harvey 16 2) Olivia Torres 17

3) Morgan Miller 16 4) Bristol Snider 16

29.30 32.86 31.26 26.94

17 2:04.53Karns

1) Haleigh Fender 15 2) Anderson Nikki 16

3) Graci Weber 17 4) Maggie Sumner 15

33.40 32.11 31.19 27.83

18 2:05.13Lenoir City

1) Krystal Myers 18 2) Jessica Ball 16

3) Sally Harrison 17 4) Holly Jones 16

31.04 32.07 31.76 30.26

19 2:05.71Sevier County

1) Morgan Hatcher 14 2) Sarah Bryan 17

3) Morgan Walker 14 4) Leah Rollins 14

31.30 31.02 33.22 30.17

20 2:07.58Ooltewah

1) Brianna Norman 15 2) Grace Stipelcovich 15

3) Rebecca Schaefer 15 4) Sara Davidson 15

28.25 34.22 35.92 29.19

21 2:08.50Knox. Central

1) Hannah el Faddis 16 2) Emma Wolfebarger 18

3) Kinsey Glenn 17 4) Hannah Jordan 17

30.41 32.61 32.26 33.22

22 2:09.30ALCOA

1) Ainsley Ellington 16 2) Sarah Thurman 16

3) Calllie West 18 4) Stephanie Young 17

35.56 32.39 32.04 29.31

23 2:10.80Carter

1) Abigail Burroughs 17 2) Amanda Cearley 15

3) Kaitlyn Cox 16 4) Jordan Satterfield 15

31.43 35.65 30.15 33.57

24 2:13.56Clinton

1) Madison Harris 17 2) Mary Ripley 17

3) Savannah Gray 15 4) Sarah Shelton 16

33.17 33.75 34.17 32.47

25 2:16.07Powell

1) Marissa Lopez 2) Mikaela Kennon

3) Jordyn Dover 4) Meredith Denney

33.28 36.99 33.08 32.72

26 2:17.98Heritage

1) Chelsie Smith 17 2) Kayla Weimer 16

3) Katie Diemer 17 4) Logan Frazier 16

34.59 35.27 34.72 33.40

27 2:20.99William Blount

1) Robi Walker 15 2) Casey Wolff 18

3) Ilda Komini 15 4) Kristen Walker 16

33.08 37.49 40.54 29.88

28 2:21.57Cocke County

1) Elizabeth Evans 15 2) Megan Suggs 15

3) Haley Ivey 15 4) Ashley Hayes 15

34.95 35.66 36.02 34.94

C--- 1:45.01Maryville

1) Erin Gruetzmacher 16 2) Emily Collins 17

3) Sadie Counts 15 4) Lyndsey King 17

25.34 26.67 27.17 25.83

B--- 1:49.69Hardin Valley

1) Lauren Psensky 17 2) Maria Colquitt 16

3) Alyssa Hill 18 4) Kirsten Martin 18

27.62 27.67 26.79 27.61

B--- 1:50.86Catholic

1) Martha Dinwiddie 17 2) Daisy Nassios 16

3) Amanda Jones 17

27.71 27.75 28.30 27.10

B--- 1:50.96Webb

1) Leigh Cooper

3) Rachel Sapp 4) Kaylie Rasnick

28.68 26.28 28.50 27.50

B--- 1:50.96West High School

1) Olivia Deck 15 2) Isabel Snyder 14

3) Hila Blumenthal 15 4) Andrea Reeves 14

28.68 26.28 28.50 27.50

B--- 1:51.58Farragut

1) Sarah Atkins 2) Amanda Martin 15

3) Maddie Luchsinger 4) Kalie McMahan 16

28.21 27.98 27.46 27.93

D--- 1:52.73Hardin Valley

1) Bailey Reid 17 2) Hannah Friley 15

3) Katie Sanders 17 4) Katie Denton 15

27.14 28.15 31.24 26.20

B--- 1:56.22Bearden

1) Erica Campbell 2) Ashley Bushee 15

4) Rosemary Dabbs 17

29.16 30.85 27.82 28.39
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

C--- 1:56.22Farragut

1) Annie Diegal 2) Sarah Zetterberg

3) Meghann Farley 4) JerreAnne Walker

27.82 28.12 29.21 31.07

C--- 2:00.41Catholic

1) Natalie Hermes 14 2) Abigail Cooper 14

3) Brianne Geist 17 4) Megan McClamroch 18

15.63 44.94 30.64 29.20

B--- 2:00.41Maryville

1) Emily Ferrell 16 2) Olivia Knoll 16

3) Julia Snell 15 4) Ashley Thompson 17

15.63 44.94 30.64 29.20

C--- 2:01.71Webb

1) Halsey Howard 2) Ellie Martin

3) Emily Moran 4) Emma Creveling

30.01 29.17 30.88 31.65

B--- 2:02.15McMinn County

1) Tia Vincent 16 2) Shelby Monroe 16

3) Saralyn Miller 16 4) McKenzie Irons 17

41.69 19.35 27.35 33.76

C--- 2:02.61Hardin Valley

1) Christy Layton 14 2) Claire Rowcliffe 14

3) Shannon West 16 4) Ashley Penn 16

31.13 31.88 29.58 30.02

C--- 2:03.81Bearden

1) Allison Jobe 15 2) Amanda Pelot 15

3) Alicia Bauman 4) Molly Kiss 16

30.34 31.40 30.37 31.70

D--- 2:03.81Bearden

1) Alexandra Bowe 16 2) Margaret Barker

3) Emily Ehrnschwender 16 4) Carly Crawford

30.34 31.40 30.37 31.70

D--- 2:05.39Farragut

1) Emily Littleton 2) Nitya Subbanna

3) Maya Subbanna 4) Julia McClarnan

32.14 18.38 43.89 30.98

B--- 2:07.95Berean

1) Karen Carcello 15 2) Kendall Blankenship 16

3) Bailey Henson 15 4) Amber Simcox 17

29.90 29.35 33.87 34.83

B--- 2:10.31Oak Ridge

1) Natalie Cross 16 2) Emma Chinn 14

3) Kerrigan Davis 14 4) Brittany Workman 17

32.49 31.45 33.01 33.36

B--- 2:12.08C.A.K.

1) Ashlyn Sexton 2) Taylor Pruett

3) Jenn Galler 15 4) Anne Fromke 18

32.81 34.26 33.84 31.17

B--- 2:13.40Cleveland

1) Lauren Barnette 17 2) Lizzy Coyle 18

3) Briley Moore 14 4) Rebecca Bianucci

33.24 32.45 35.00 32.71

D--- 2:16.75Maryville

1) Malerie Lazar 15 2) Lauren Ingleston 13

3) Ashlyn Sutter 4) Kelly Kite

34.14 34.85 35.59 32.17

E--- 2:16.77Bearden

1) Vishaka Motheramgari 15 2) Peyton Tolleson 15

3) Jayne Plescia 15 4) Sydney Jones

35.48 16.27 52.12 32.90

B--- 2:23.58Jefferson County

1) Jade Merritt 2) Hannah Jordan 16

3) Anna Lee Hawkins 15 4) Morgan Holliday 15

33.92 48.88 23.99 36.79

C--- 2:24.36West High School

1) Lydia Bertani 14 2) Amy Dennison 15

3) Raney Shattuck 17 4) Janie Bianconi 14

36.94 37.16 35.67 34.59

F--- 2:26.58Bearden

1) Bailey Kitts 15 2) Pooja Shah

3) Diana Hernandez 4) Katherine Krouse 16

36.20 41.92 36.32 32.14

D--- 2:26.88Catholic

1) McKennah Francis 14 2) Melissa Summitt 14

3) Emily Golden 15 4) Maddie Murray 15

44.15 35.94 32.54 34.25

C--- 2:32.53Oak Ridge

1) Lindsey Chavez 17 2) Ally Eacott 17

3) Sara Agle 17 4) Sarah Insalaco 18

35.35 37.99 34.28 44.91

B--- X1:56.22Halls

1) Madissen Campbell 14 2) Elizabeth Campbell 15

3) Molly Patton 17 4) Madison Smith 14

29.16 30.85 27.82 28.39

C--- X2:39.28Halls

1) Samantha McGee 14 2) Katie McGee 17

3) Cooper Lawson 14 4) McKenzie Justice 15

45.04 42.39 37.19 34.66

E--- DQHardin Valley

71 Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Elizabeth Chambers 14 2) Kristin Rayment 15

3) Haley Hughes 17 4) Sarah Kear 14

26.81 27.57 28.33 24.74

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Webb 171 1:00.91Madison Thomas

29.98 30.93

William Blount 172 1:01.32Summer Brown

29.75 31.57

Berean 153 1:02.20Christina Klouda

30.63 31.57

Farragut 164 1:02.73Sharon Bao

30.38 32.35

Lenoir City 165 1:04.03Courtney Pethers

31.36 32.67

Maryville 146 1:04.54Mallory Gardner

32.04 32.50

William Blount 177 1:05.14Lexy Thompson

31.37 33.77

Sevier County 148 1:05.36Morgan Hatcher

31.33 34.03
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Farragut9 1:06.61Hope Wendel

32.08 34.53

Bearden 1710 1:06.66Anna Chaloux

31.81 34.85

Catholic 1811 1:06.71CC Hermes

31.46 35.25

Catholic 1712 1:07.26Alex Kellet

32.96 34.30

Sevier County 1713 1:07.41Sarah Bryan

33.04 34.37

Farragut14 1:08.59Sarah Zetterberg

33.06 35.53

Farragut15 1:09.10Elizabeth Gitto

32.64 36.46

Hardin Valley 1816 1:10.50Alyssa Hill

34.20 36.30

Oak Ridge 1517 1:10.53Lois Johnson

33.48 37.05

Hardin Valley 1718 1:12.74Julianne McLeod

34.96 37.78

Hardin Valley 1619 1:13.67Shannon West

35.24 38.43

Carter 1620 1:13.99Kaitlyn Cox

35.37 38.62

Bearden21 1:14.30Caroline Allen

35.19 39.11

Maryville 1522 1:14.65Emily Huffer

35.45 39.20

Cleveland 1523 1:15.50Chandler Nichols

36.13 39.37

McMinn Central 1724 1:17.17Kelly Sanson

36.65 40.52

Cocke County 1725 1:17.46Jennifer Ball

37.50 39.96

Walker Valley 1626 1:18.13Morgan Miller

36.93 41.20

William Blount 1627 1:18.36Kerigan Hartline

37.70 40.66

Bearden 1528 1:18.43Ashley Bushee

37.24 41.19

Maryville 1829 1:18.80Kyle Forbes

36.06 42.74

Oak Ridge 1730 1:18.85Kyra Whitaker-Sheppard

Farragut31 1:18.94Natalie McMichael

37.80 41.14

West High School 1432 1:19.10Lily Seidner

37.66 41.44

McMinn Central 1533 1:19.21Tiffany Mathews

38.21 41.00

Berean 1534 1:19.35Sarah Gammon

38.62 40.73

Halls 1535 1:19.72Destinee Jones

38.25 41.47

McMinn County 1636 1:20.25Saralyn Miller

38.59 41.66

Powell37 1:20.56Marissa Lopez

39.13 41.43

Knox. Central38 1:20.69Sara Ullum

38.68 42.01

Bearden 1639 1:21.55Emily Ehrnschwender

39.33 42.22

Bearden 1540 1:22.26Amanda Pelot

Maryville41 1:22.29Anna Hendrix

39.45 42.84

C.A.K.42 1:22.38Ashlyn Sexton

39.76 42.62

Ooltewah 1543 1:23.96Samantha Whitson

Oak Ridge 1544 1:23.97Hannah Craig

39.93 44.04

Powell45 1:24.21Jordyn Dover

41.09 43.12

Clinton 1746 1:25.05Madison Harris

Jefferson County47 1:25.47Jade Merritt

42.49 42.98

Farragut48 1:25.52Rachel Graves

39.62 45.90

Oak Ridge 1649 1:26.39Natalie Cross

41.97 44.42

Bearden 1650 1:27.43Katherine Krouse

41.93 45.50

Clinton 1751 1:27.74Mary Ripley

43.54 44.20

Halls 1752 1:28.48Molly Patton

43.08 45.40

Catholic 1453 1:29.93Abigail Cooper

44.35 45.58

Bearden 1554 1:32.26Jayne Plescia

44.45 47.81

Knox. Central 1755 1:32.48Hannah Jordan

Farragut--- X1:09.53Nora Gross

33.90 35.63

Farragut--- X1:11.02Savana Lara

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Catholic 181 1:07.22Ellen Bradford

32.04 35.18

Catholic 172 1:10.91Marisa Connolly

33.68 37.23

West High School 183 1:11.63Amelia Walace

34.06 37.57

Webb 164 1:11.83Camilla Wang

34.07 37.76

Farragut5 1:11.85Alex Hardin

33.14 38.71

Hardin Valley 156 1:12.33Carolyn Barnes

34.41 37.92

Webb7 1:13.37Kate Caldwell

34.56 38.81

Cocke County 148 1:13.39Bethany McNabb

34.78 38.61
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Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

C.A.K. 159 1:13.62Margaret Stansberry

35.19 38.43

Bearden 1610 1:14.96Whitney Owen

35.57 39.39

Hardin Valley 1711 1:16.37Conny Zhao

35.76 40.61

UNAT 1312 1:16.90Caitlin Freeny

36.52 40.38

Jefferson County 1513 1:17.45Krista Trent

35.66 41.79

Berean 1714 1:17.65Merry Armstrong

36.46 41.19

Anderson15 1:17.90Livia Yellen

35.56 42.34

Halls 1616 1:18.27Kyla Cox

36.78 41.49

Farragut 1617 1:18.41Kalie McMahan

35.97 42.44

C.A.K. 1418 1:18.76Ali Goodman

36.74 42.02

Hardin Valley 1619 1:18.77Maria Colquitt

35.66 43.11

West High School 1720 1:19.64Kate Banick

38.06 41.58

McMinn County 1621 1:21.14Tia Vincent

37.13 44.01

Walker Valley 1722 1:21.28Olivia Torres

38.45 42.83

Farragut23 1:22.11Annie Diegal

36.37 45.74

Berean 1424 1:22.71Bekah Henley

38.16 44.55

Oak Ridge 1425 1:23.50Katherine Zhang

38.80 44.70

Bearden26 1:23.52Margaret Barker

40.00 43.52

Maryville 1727 1:24.04Lyndsey King

39.35 44.69

Oak Ridge 1428 1:24.13Kathleen O'Neal

39.59 44.54

Hardin Valley 1729 1:24.21Katie Sanders

40.11 44.10

Webb30 1:24.29Chrissy Freeland

40.04 44.25

Cleveland 1731 1:24.36Lauren Barnette

39.91 44.45

Powell32 1:24.46Chesni Ballinger

40.33 44.13

Maryville 1633 1:24.87Emily Ferrell

39.23 45.64

Webb34 1:25.38Ellie Martin

41.10 44.28

Maryville 1735 1:25.48Emily Collins

39.20 46.28

Ooltewah 1536 1:25.72Brianna Norman

39.46 46.26

Catholic 1437 1:25.94Natalie Hermes

40.68 45.26

Lenoir City38 1:26.07Emily Thompson

40.32 45.75

Catholic 1439 1:26.34Kati Kropilak

40.65 45.69

Ooltewah 1640 1:26.43Hannah Smith

39.77 46.66

Maryville 1741 1:26.44Ashley Thompson

39.74 46.70

Knox. Central 1742 1:26.54Abby Mckinnon

39.74 46.80

Lenoir City 1743 1:26.68Rachel Wrenn

40.59 46.09

ALCOA 1844 1:26.88Calllie West

41.06 45.82

Maryville 1645 1:27.33Erin Gruetzmacher

40.68 46.65

Maryville 1546 1:27.37Emily Huffer

40.77 46.60

Farragut47 1:27.76Nicole Yount

40.19 47.57

Oak Ridge 1748 1:27.87Brittany Workman

40.95 46.92

Berean 1549 1:27.98Bailey Henson

41.89 46.09

Lenoir City 1850 1:28.41Krystal Myers

42.95 45.46

West High School 1451 1:28.89Andrea Reeves

41.33 47.56

Bearden 1652 1:29.36Molly Kiss

41.33 48.03

Clinton 1553 1:29.52Savannah Gray

42.40 47.12

Maryville 1554 1:30.13Sadie Counts

42.17 47.96

Webb55 1:30.14Emily Moran

43.06 47.08

Heritage 1656 1:30.41Logan Frazier

42.94 47.47

L&N Stem57 1:30.73Kelsie Chandler

41.86 48.87

Hardin Valley 1558 1:30.84Katie Denton

42.64 48.20

William Blount 1659 1:30.96Kristen Walker

42.97 47.99

Halls 1460 1:31.37Madissen Campbell

42.41 48.96

Cocke County 1561 1:32.02Elizabeth Evans

43.63 48.39

Cleveland 1862 1:32.16Lizzy Coyle

42.78 49.38

Halls 1563 1:32.26Elizabeth Campbell

44.05 48.21

Farragut64 1:32.54Emily Littleton

43.13 49.41
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Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Farragut65 1:32.78JerreAnne Walker

43.36 49.42

Webb66 1:32.91Emma Creveling

42.46 50.45

William Blount 1567 1:33.03Robi Walker

43.85 49.18

West High School 1568 1:33.72Hila Blumenthal

43.56 50.16

Karns 1669 1:33.90Sydney Faulkenberry

44.09 49.81

West High School 1570 1:34.88Molly Tutor

43.31 51.57

Oak Ridge 1471 1:36.25Emma Chinn

44.48 51.77

Farragut72 1:36.65Nitya Subbanna

41.10 55.55

Farragut73 1:36.69Makenzie Teagarden

44.80 51.89

Carter 1774 1:36.74Abigail Burroughs

44.10 52.64

Jefferson County 1575 1:43.79Anna Lee Hawkins

47.05 56.74

Knox. Central 1676 1:53.64Cara Farr

53.15 1:00.49

Farragut--- DQMaya Subbanna

14 Head under for 2 or more strokes

45.02 49.65

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:44.43Bearden

1) Ally Hardesty 17 2) Chandler Ott 15

3) Samantha Starnes 16 4) Whitney Owen 16

25.60 52.95 26.62 56.07

27.62 57.38 27.65 58.03

2 3:49.93Farragut

1) Kristina Ksarjian 16 2) Jessica Scott 17

3) Sharon Bao 16 4) Amanda Martin 15

27.34 56.73 27.36 57.68

27.10 56.51 28.15 59.01

3 3:51.65Hardin Valley

1) Kelsey Elam 17 2) Carolyn Barnes 15

3) Courtney Aycock 14 4) Kendra Monnin 16

27.43 57.29 28.07 58.34

28.00 58.43 27.50 57.59

4 3:57.68West High School

1) Amelia Walace 18 2) Anna Banick 15

3) Michela Serra 17 4) Samantha McIntyre 15

28.93 59.72 27.18 57.64

29.80 1:02.99 26.98 57.33

5 3:57.90Catholic

1) Martha Dinwiddie 17 2) Katie McCarty 17

3) Lucy Fortune 16 4) Ellen Bradford 18

28.60 1:00.01 29.80 1:02.47

29.02 1:00.51 26.28 54.91

6 4:00.15Maryville

1) Mallory Gardner 14 2) Casey Knapp 17

3) Cassidy Heaton 16 4) Logan Graumann 15

28.32 58.71 28.75 1:01.02

29.53 1:03.39 26.29 57.03

7 4:02.85Webb

1) Jane Romano 2) Maddie Howard

3) Kate Caldwell 4) Camilla Wang 16

28.24 1:00.71 28.93 1:03.98

28.86 1:00.72 27.19 57.44

8 4:04.84Berean

1) Melanie Lewis 15 2) Lydia Goss 16

3) Christina Klouda 15 4) Merry Armstrong 17

29.02 1:02.34 28.19 1:01.26

27.83 57.69 29.95 1:03.55

9 4:14.15Cleveland

1) Abigail Jones 15 2) Theresa Garaguso 16

3) Chandler Nichols 15 4) Bri Foley 17

28.38 1:00.22 29.43 1:03.60

31.85 1:08.80 29.05 1:01.53

10 4:21.73Halls

1) Kara Seaman 17 2) Molly Duncan 15

3) Ashley Durham 15 4) Heather Morelock 16

30.07 1:02.55 32.10 1:07.56

30.91 1:05.33 31.13 1:06.29

11 4:24.43Lenoir City

1) Madison Gump 16 2) Rachel Wrenn 17

3) Holly Jones 16 4) Courtney Pethers 16

32.19 1:06.66 32.21 1:08.15

32.48 1:10.01 28.18 59.61

12 4:31.91Cocke County

1) Jennifer Ball 17 2) Caitlin Robertson 16

3) Cherokee Stepp 15 4) Bethany McNabb 14

31.90 1:06.74 33.37 1:10.54

33.70 1:11.44 30.05 1:03.19

13 4:33.99Oak Ridge

1) Lois Johnson 15 2) Kyra Whitaker-Sheppard 17

3) Kerrigan Davis 14 4) Hannah Craig 15

31.20 1:06.07 30.91 1:06.80

33.77 1:11.75 33.52 1:09.37

14 4:36.99William Blount

1) Lexy Thompson 17 2) Megan Sievers 16

3) Kerigan Hartline 16 4) Summer Brown 17

29.64 1:02.11 37.94 1:22.55

32.85 1:10.32 29.45 1:02.01

15 4:40.84Powell

1) Alyssa Rolen 2) Chesni Ballinger

3) Meredith Denney 4) Samantha Norman

32.08 1:07.46 34.72 1:12.93

33.90 1:12.64 31.93 1:07.81

16 4:53.49Anderson

1) Livia Yellen 2) Taylor Eldridge

3) Kaitlyn Maddux 4) Rebecca Stribling

39.18 1:19.58 32.32 1:08.22

21.14 1:10.98 35.27 1:14.71
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2012 SE KISL City Meet Championships - 1/20/2012 to 1/21/2012

Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

17 5:03.67Knox. Central

1) Abby Mckinnon 17 2) Sara Ullum

3) Emma Wolfebarger 18 4) Kinsey Glenn 17

34.16 1:13.91 37.34 1:17.70

34.55 1:14.03 36.34 1:18.03

18 5:07.28Carter

1) Kaitlyn Cox 16 2) Amanda Cearley 15

3) Abigail Burroughs 17 4) Jordan Satterfield 15

32.76 1:09.30 38.61 1:21.05

34.71 1:16.29 37.49 1:20.64

19 5:29.33L&N Stem

1) Sarah Shipley-Powell 2) Tori Hinton

3) Hannah Lynn 4) Kelsie Chandler

37.48 1:19.81 40.75 1:27.83

41.36

B--- 4:14.74Catholic

1) CC Hermes 18 2) Amanda Jones 17

3) Alex Kellet 17 4) Emma Zibas 16

29.84 1:02.65 29.92 1:03.14

30.97 1:05.56 29.55 1:03.39

B--- 4:17.04Farragut

1) Maddie Luchsinger 2) Savana Lara

3) Meghann Farley 4) Hope Wendel

28.79 1:01.06 32.38 1:06.49

31.57 1:08.27 28.77 1:01.22

B--- 4:22.04Webb

1) Leigh Cooper 2) Chrissy Freeland

3) Emily Moran

16.72 1:04.57 15.46 1:11.28

17.44 1:06.01 28.52 1:00.18

C--- 4:23.12Bearden

1) Kelli Pemberton 2) Emily Ehrnschwender 16

3) Rosemary Dabbs 17 4) Carly Crawford

29.30 1:02.73 34.24 1:10.98

29.01 1:00.99 31.70 1:08.42

B--- 4:23.72Hardin Valley

1) Lauren Dejardins 14 2) Ashley Penn 16

3) Katie Goodrick 16 4) Julianne McLeod 17

31.74 1:06.88 31.53 1:07.39

30.58 1:06.27 29.52 1:03.18

B--- 4:29.38Maryville

1) Julia Snell 15 2) Emily Huffer 15

3) Gabriel Sneed 17 4) Emily Ferrell 16

31.73 1:06.36 31.52 1:07.49

31.00 1:06.40 32.10 1:09.13

C--- 4:41.63Catholic

1) Cheyenne Peters 14 2) Kerry Campbell 16

3) Megan McClamroch 18 4) Mary Cortese 15

32.85 1:08.47 34.11 1:14.01

34.37 1:12.74 30.35 1:06.41

C--- 4:42.88Farragut

1) Sierra Sims 2) JerreAnne Walker

3) Natalie McMichael 4) Emma Walker

31.71 1:10.33 33.95 1:12.44

24.51 1:12.32 32.23 1:07.79

B--- 4:51.18West High School

33.22 1:08.47 35.96 1:15.91

34.96 1:16.24 31.81 1:10.56

B--- 4:51.63Lenoir City

1) Krystal Myers 18 2) Emily Thompson

3) Jessica Ball 16 4) Sally Harrison 17

33.57 1:11.86 33.25 1:11.92

35.54 1:15.97 34.03 1:11.88

D--- 4:52.83Bearden

1) Caroline Allen 2) Vishaka Motheramgari 15

3) Jayne Plescia 15 4) Katherine Krouse 16

30.45 1:04.08 35.44 1:16.48

35.26 1:16.73 35.12 1:15.54

B--- 4:53.72Berean

1) Karen Carcello 15 2) Sarah Gammon 15

3) Amber Simcox 17 4) Sarah Carcello 13

32.85 1:09.57 32.66 1:09.74

34.07 1:15.73 36.33 1:18.68

C--- 5:05.94Hardin Valley

1) Sarah Kear 14 2) Erica Heilbronn 15

3) Hannah Friley 15 4) Claire Rowcliffe 14

38.50 1:23.47 32.96 1:11.22

35.91 1:16.90 34.26 1:14.35

C--- 5:14.94Maryville

1) Julia Laughlin 15 2) Kelly Kite

3) Kyle Forbes 18 4) Anna Hendrix

31.31 1:07.49 36.51 1:30.13

1:00.14 1:33.32 37.34 1:04.00

B--- 5:21.15Cleveland

1) Rebecca Bianucci 2) Jada Hampton 15

3) Briley Moore 14 4) Jessica Raspa 18

36.18 1:15.20 36.01 1:16.87

39.01 1:24.34 38.78 1:24.74

E--- 5:50.15Bearden

1) Peyton Tolleson 15 2) Bailey Kitts 15

3) Diana Hernandez 4) Pooja Shah

37.12 1:19.18 39.45 1:25.60

15.43 40.21 44.30 2:25.16

B--- X6:03.24Halls

1) McKenzie Justice 15 2) Cooper Lawson 14

3) Samantha McGee 14 4) Katie McGee 17

36.80 1:21.43 38.50 1:34.91

41.28 1:35.13 41.38 1:31.77

B--- DQBearden

71 Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Trecy Rochelle 15 2) Sydney Jones

3) Anna Chaloux 17 4) Katherine Barker 17

28.47 1:00.42 37.57 1:19.62

29.55 1:02.74 29.94 1:03.12

B--- DQOak Ridge

71 Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Emily Bultman 15 2) Ally Eacott 17

3) Koko Kaczocha 15 4) Sara Agle 17

36.69 1:17.96 37.13 1:28.89

31.77 1:23.67 30.97 1:10.35
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Results - Women Scoreboard Course

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

D--- DQCatholic

1) Lindsay Remeta 14 2) Maggie Fleming 18

3) Nancy Brown 14 4) Erin Catanach 16

34.46 1:15.43 41.80 1:28.07

41.06 1:27.29 33.47 1:13.82


